
DEC 8-10DEC 2 DEC 2NOV 25 NOV 25NOV 18 NOV 18NOV 11-12 NOV 11-12

SCHLEY
COUNTY

BOWDON

SCHLEY COUNTYLINCOLN COUNTY

BOWDON JOHNSON COUNTY

DOOLY COUNTY

WILCOX COUNTYLINCOLN COUNTY

EARLY COUNTY

BOWDON

SCHLEY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

CLINCH COUNTY

MT. ZION-CARROLL

MONTGOMERY CO.

MILLER GROVE

LANIER COUNTY

LANIER COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

CHATTAHOOCHEE CO.

WHEELER COUNTY

CLINCH COUNTY
CLINCH COUNTY

MITCHELL COUNTY

DOOLY COUNTY

DOOLY COUNTY

CHARLTON COUNTY
CHARLTON COUNTY

SEMINOLE COUNTY

TURNER COUNTY

ECI

BOWDON
BOWDON

McINTOSH CO. ACAD.
McINTOSH CO. ACAD.

CHRISTIAN HERITAGE

CHRISTIAN HERITAGE

WILCOX COUNTY
WILCOX COUNTY

SCHLEY COUNTY
SCHLEY COUNTY

JENKINS COUNTY

LINCOLN COUNTY
LINCOLN COUNTY

BYE

MACON COUNTY

EARLY COUNTY
EARLY COUNTY

TELFAIR COUNTY
TELFAIR COUNTY

MANCHESTER
MANCHESTER

HANCOCK CENTRAL

WILKINSON COUNTY
WILKINSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON-WILKES

WASHINGTON-WILKES

GEORGIA MILITARY

GREENE COUNTY

AQUINAS

2828 3535

664545

2323

2121

3636 2121

5555

3636

2424

2626

1313

1414

4444

3434

4242

88

4747

66

4242

2121

5858

1414

2626

1414

1616

1717

1414

4040

1414

4242

3737

6262

1919

6060

77

1313

2121

2222

1010

4444

1515

3838

2828

1313

66

3737

3434

2121

1313

1414

2626

3535

3535

1414

00

5151

REGION 1 - TEAM 3REGION 1 - TEAM 3
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GHSA CLASS A - DIVISION 2
STATE FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIP

2022-2023


